

**IN THE COURT OF SH. AMAR NATH, DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
NEW DELHI**

RCT No.39/15, 40/15, 41/15, 42/15

09.12.2016

Present : Sh. Rajneesh Rohtagi, AR for the appellant.

Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandana, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for the purpose already fixed on 29.03.2017.

Reader/09.12.2016