

RCT/ARCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16, 193/16
Surender Nath (HUF) Vs.

01.06.2017

Present: Sh. Sh. Manish Makhija, Counsel for the appellant
Sh. Ravi K. Chandna and Sh. Himanshu Gupta,
Counsel for the respondent

Reply not filed.

Last opportunity is given to file the reply within
two weeks with an advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for arguments on 01.09.2017.

(POONAM A. BAMBA)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/01.06.2017 (s)