

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16, 193/16

17.05.2018

Present: Sh. Manish Makija, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant.

Sh. Anil Airi, Sr. Advocate along with
Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna and Sh. Satyam
Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Heard at length partly.

To come up for further arguments on

01.08.2018.

(Poonam A. Bamba)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/17.05.2018