

RCT No.190/16, 191/16, 192/16, 193/16

15.10.2019

Present: Sh.Manish Makhija,Ld.Counsel for
appellant.

Sh.Mudit, Proxy Counsel for respondent.

Ld.Presiding Officer is on half day
leave(forenoon session) today. As per directions of
Ld.Presiding Officer, matter be listed for the purpose
already fixed on **08.01.2020**.

Reader/15.10.2019