

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16 & 193/16

08.10.2021

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for
appellant.

Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna and Sh. Mani
Moorjani, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard on behalf of appellant.

Ld. Counsel for respondent submits that Sh.
Anil Airi, Ld. Sr. Advocate is not available and seeks
adjournment.

To come up for further arguments on

21.10.2021.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/RCT
New Delhi/08.10.2021