

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16 & 193/16

16.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide Notification No. K.13017/01/2021-US.I dated 25.02.2022.

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna, Ld. Counsel for respondent through VC.

To come up for further proceedings on **26.04.2022.**

Ahlmad/16.03.2022