

RCT-190/16; 191/16; 192/16 and 193/16

21.03.2023

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. Anil K. Airi, Senior Advocate along-with Mr. Ravi Kirhsan Chandna, Sh. Mudit Ruhella and Mr. Malyaj Sehgal, Advocates for the respondents.

Arguments have been partly addressed in RCT No. 190/16 (Old No. 39/152). Put up for further arguments on **05.04.2023 at 2.30 p.m.**

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/21.03.2023