

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16, 193/16
Surinder Nath, HUF v

05.04.2023

Present: Proxy Counsel for the parties.

Lawyers of NDBA are on strike today.

At request, put up for arguments on **24.04.2023** at
2:30pm.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/05.04.2023