

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16 and 193/16

23.09.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Anil Airi, Sr. Advocate with Sh. Ravi Krishan ` Chandni, Ld. Counsels for the respondent.

Put up purpose fixed on **04.10.2023 at 12:00 pm.**

Reader/23.09.2023