

RCT ARCT 41/2015 192/16
SURINDER NATH (HUF) Vs. MS BOMBAY BUILDER
(INDIA) PVT LTD

17.11.2023

Present : Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Anil K. Airi, Ld. Senior Advocate and Sh. Ravi
Krishan Chandna, Ld. Counsel for the respondents.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **01.12.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/17.11.2023(dc)